Officials from DOR state, currently, a taxpayer shall be allowed to claim a tax credit against the 
taxpayer's state tax liability, in an amount equal to fifty percent (50%) of the amount such 
taxpayer contributed to a maternity home. No taxpayer is allowed to claim more than $50,000 
and the total cumulative cap on the program is three million five hundred thousand dollars 
($3,500,000) annually.  

DOR notes the current tax credit program has issued the following amount of credits:

Year Issued
FY 2020 $2,678,033.86
FY 2019 $2,390,514.11
FY 2018 $2,499,951.44
FY 2017 $2,482,713.51
FY 2016 $2,499,405.47
FY 2015 $2,104,022.19
FY 2014 $1,810,789.52